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President of the United States - Dem DEM

Write-in Votes

Total
Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0 %
Times Counted 30/47 63.8 %
Total Votes 28
Times Blank Voted 1
Times Over Voted 1
Number Of Under Votes 0 ;
KEITH JUDD 0  0.00%]|
MICHAEL STEINBERG 0 0.00%|
BERNIE SANDERS 12 42.86%|
WILLIE WILSON 0 000%!
ROQUE DE LA FUENTE 0 0.00%
HILLARY CLINTON 16 57.14%;
HENRY HEWES 0 0.00%
0

0.00%

DARRYL W. PERRY

DERRICK M. REID

JACK ROBINSON, JR.
\ Write-in Votes ‘

100.00% |

0.00%|
0.00%
0.00%|

Registered Voters 100 - Cards Cast 48  48.00% Num. Report Precinct 1 - Num. Reporting 1 100.00%
President of the United States - AI Al President of the United States - Lib LIB

Total Total
Number of Precincts 1 Number of Precincts 1 i
Precincts Reporting 1 Precincts Reporting 1 1000 %}
Times Counted 3/7 Times Counted 2/2 1000 %
Total Votes 2 Total Votes 1 '

Times Blank Voted 1 Times Blank Voted 1

Times Over Voted 0 Times Over Voted 0
Number Of Under Votes 0 Number Of Under Votes 0
ROBERT ORNELAS 0 GARY JOHNSON 0 000%|
ALAN SPEARS 1 MARC FELDMAN 0 000%;
WILEY DRAKE 0 RHETT SMITH 0 000%|
JAMES HEDGES 0 JOY WAYMIRE 0 0.00%:

THOMAS HOEFLING 0 STEVE KERBEL 0 0.00%

ARTHUR HARRIS 0 JOHN HALE 0 0.00%;
JR. MYERS 0 JOHN MCAFEE 0 000%|
Write-in Votes 1 CECIL INCE 0 0.00%|
T = e AUSTIN PETERSEN 0 000%

0

0

0

1

President of the United States - PF

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

Times Blank Voted
Times Over Voted

Number Of Under Votes

PF

Total
1

1

1/1

100.0 %/
100.0 %

President of the United States - Grn = GRN

Write-in Votes

Total
Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 1000 %|
Times Counted 0/0
Total Votes 0
Times Blank Voted 0
Times Over Voted 0
Number Of Under Votes 0 |
JILL STEIN 0 N/A
DARRYL CHERNEY 0 N/A
WILLIAM KREML 0 N/A
KENT MESPLAY 0 N/A L
SEDINAM MOYOWASIFS/ 0 N/AL
0

N/A|

( GLORIA ESTELA LA RIV ;
. LYNN S. KAHN 0.00%
{ MONICA MOOREHEAD 100.00% | .
= Write-in Votes 0.00% |

President of the United States - Rep REP

Total
Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0 %
Times Counted 10/15 66.7 %|
Total Votes 10 ‘
Times Blank Voted 0
Times Over Voted 0
Number Of Under Votes 0
DONALD TRUMP 6 60.00%
BEN CARSON 0 0.00%|
TED CRUZ 0 0.00%;:
JOHN R. KASICH 1 10.00%
JIM GILMORE 0 0.00%;
Write-in Votes 3 30.00%;
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Registered Voters 100 - Cards Cast 48 48.00%

Num. Report Precinct 1 - Num, Reporting 1  100.00%

United States Senator

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Blank Voted
Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

Total

1

1
48/100
45

100.0 %/
48.0 %)

United States Representative 4th
District

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Blank Voted

Times Over Voted

Number Of Under Votes

Total
1 ,
1 100.0 %
48/100 48.0 %

GEORGE C. YANG REP
JERRY J. LAWS REP
GAIL K. LIGHTFOOT LIB

MIKE BEITIKS NPP

PAMELA ELIZONDO GRN
SCOTT A. VINEBERG NPP

STEVE STOKES DEM
DUF SUNDHEIM REP
LING LING SHI NPP
LORETTA L. SANCHEZ DEM
PHIL WYMAN REP

JARRELL WILLIAMSON REP
THOMAS G. DEL. BECCARREP

RON UNZ REP
GREG CONLON REP
JASON KRAUS NPP
DON KRAMPE REP
MARK MATTHEW HERD LIB
VON HOUGO REP
JASON HANANIA NPP
KAMALA D. HARRIS DEM
GAR MYERS NPP
PAUL MERRITT NPP
MASSIE MUNROE DEM
ELEANOR GARCIA NPP
TIM GILDERSLEEVE NPP
CLIVE GREY NPP

DON J. GRUNDMANN NPP
PRESIDENT CRISTINA G DEM
HERBERT G. PETERS DEM

TOM PALZER REP
JOHN THOMPSON PARKEPE
KAREN ROSEBERRY REP
EMORY RODGERS DEM

Write-in Votes, -

—

O~ 00O, O—~—~ OO VO~ OOCOONON AW OO~ WD —|C O W

6.67%

2.22%)
0.00%|
6.67%)
2.22%)
0.00%|
0.00%
2.22%)

2.22%
37.78%
4.44%
0.00% |
4.44%|
0.00%|
0.00%|
0.00% |
0.00%|
0.00%|
2.22%|
0.00%|
20.00%|
0.00%|
0.00%|
2.22%
2.22%
0.00%|
2.22%)|
0.00%|
0.00%|
0.00% |
0.00% |
0.00%|
0.00%|
2.22%|
0.00%|

SEAN WHITE DEM
ROBERT W. DERLET DEM
TOM MCCLINTOCK REP
Write-in Votes

G

State Senator District |

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

1 1000 % |
48/100 48.0 %|

Times Counted

Total Votes 43
Times Blank Voted 5
Times Over Voted 0
Number Of Under Votes 0 ,
STEVEN BAIRD REP 2 4.65%;
TED GAINES REP 19 44.19%|
ROB ROWEN DEM 22 51.16%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%
State Assembly Member District 5

Total
Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0 %}

48/100 48.0 %|

Write-in Votes

Total Votes 42
Times Blank Voted 6
Times Over Voted 0
Number Of Under Votes 0
MARK BELDEN NPP 4  952%| .
FRANK BIGELOW REP 1f 26.19%/|
KAI ELLSWORTH DEM 14 33.33%;.
ROBERT CARABAS DEM 13 30.95%]|

~ 0.00%
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Registered Voters 100 - Cards Cast 48 48.00%

Judge of the Superior Court

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Blank Voted
Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

Total
1 4

1 100.0 %|

48/100 48.0 %|
33 :
15

THOMAS D. KOLPACOFF
Write-in Votes

31 93.94%|
6.06%)

Supervisor District 3

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Blank Voted
Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

Total
1 i
1 100.0 %|.
48/100 48.0 %
38
10

KATHERINE RAKOW
Write-in Votes

33 86.84%
13.16% |

Proposition 50

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Blank Voted
Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

Total
1

1 1000 %}
48/100 48.0 %
47

YES
NO

39 82.98%
8 17.02%]

Num. Report Precinct 1 - Num. Reporting 1 100.00%




